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CN=Michelle Seguin/O=ARRB @ ARRB

CN=R ecord/O=ARRB
CN=Jeremy Gunn/O=ARRB

10/04/1995

2:14:39 PM

10/04/1995

2:13:25 PM

Re: Ochsner Manuscripts

| believe the index itself is over 300 pages. | think you should look at it first and make copies of relevant
references. See if you can look at some information. To:Feremy Gunn/ARRBcc:@From:Michelle

Seguin/ARRB Date:@0/04/95 11:49:27 AMSubject:®schner ManuscriptsThe Research Center is open to
researchers 10:00 - 4:30, Tuesday-Saturday. But, the Oschner collection includes 2,000 boxes! The woman to
whom | spoke recommended that on the first visit | simply look through the "index" for topics that may be of
interest. Let me know your thoughts.

Record

N

B





